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B Tech CSE- Data Science 

Course structure 

 

IV Year I Semester 

 

 

 

Sl. 

No 

 

Course 

Category 

 

Dept 

Course 

 

Course 

Code 

 

Course 

 

L 

 

T 

 

P/D 

 

C 
Max. 

Marks 

CIE SEE 

1 PE CSE  Professional Elective – III 3 0 0 3 30 70 

2 PE CSE  Professional Elective-IV 3 0 0 3 30 70 

3 PC IT  
Predictive Analytics  

3 1 0 4 30 70 

4 PC CSE 8EC08 
Artificial Intelligence and 

Deep Learning 
2 1 0 3 30 70 

5 PC IT 8F710 Social, Web & Mobile 

Analytics 

3 1 0 4 30 70 

6 PC IT  
Predictive Analytics Lab, 

Artificial Intelligence and 

Deep learning Lab 

0 0 2 1 30 70 

7 PC IT 8FC68 Social, Web & Mobile 

Analytics Lab  

0 0 2 1 30 70 

8 PS CSE 8E784 PE-IV Lab 0 0 2 1 30 70 
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PC 

 

 

CSE 

 

 

8E782 

Comprehensive Test and 

Viva Voce - VII (2 Mids.) 

(Viva) and End 

Semester(Test and Viva) = 

30+70) 

 

 

0 

 

 

0 

 

 

0 

 

 

1 
 

 

30 

70 
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PS 

 

CSE 

 

8E692 

Evaluation of Summer 

Break- Internship-I (2 

Internal Reviews and 

External Evaluation) 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

1 

 

30 

 

70 

    Total : 14 3 6 22 300 700 


